Entry

205
211
163
157
87
178
88
244
213
243
248
135
81
164
134
260
212
93
80
148
82
153
82
233
80
148

248

9 Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

Rider

Hare, Gillian

Barber, Davina
Symington, Beth Olivia
Moore, Charlotte Julie
Lincoln, Sofia
Stewart, Ruaraidh
Catton, Grace
Swales, Harry
Barber, Georgia
Housman, Catherine
Knight, Sarah

Mundy, Lacey Marie
Mayhew, Larissa
Chamberlain, Hayley
Campbell Hill, Emma
Smith, Alisha

Barber, Laura
Hamilton, Corey
Husband, Charlie
Foyle, Jonathan
Block, Paula
Stapleton, Nicola
Block, Paula
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Husband, Charlie
Foyle, Jonathan

Knight, Sarah

Keysoe - 02 August 2020

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 10:10:35

Horse

FOLLYGLEN CLOVER

BARBERS TANGO

CORNAGOWER BLUE

STONEHAVENS METRO

GUNS BLAZING

WATSONIA

EMPIRE KHAN

BARAHONA GALAKROND

BARBERS STAN THE MAN

CHELLOS FALCON

SES IDEALIST

PETERS BOY llI

ARCHERS ARROW

CAMARO B

HOT ROCKS

LEGACYSCHILD

BARBERS CHEEKY CHACCO

BALLEALY SCARLET

SUGAR AND SPICE Il

VANCOUVER VOLO

B AUDACIOUS

MD TYLER

B AUDACIOUS

CAPRI 16

SUGAR AND SPICE lll

VANCOUVER VOLO

SES IDEALIST

Results

0/49.42 0/48.26
0/45.86 0/48.39

0/44.28 0/50.90

0/42.31 0/53.61

0/42.98 0/58.27

0/45.32 4(K)/44.88

0/48.45 4(K)/50.11

0/46.32 4(K)/50.68

0/41.12 4(R)/51.26

4(K)/58.62 0/58.10

4(K)/49.65 1(1)/60.44

0/51.18 8(KK)/51.81
4(K)/A7.17 4(K)/52.97

0/44.76 8(KK)/53.89

0/59.50 10(D:6)/65.89
4(K)/45.36 8(KK)/43.66
16(R:12)/71.53 0/53.97
0/46.91 22(KC:14)/73.93
4(K)/41.93 (RE)/--.-- Elim-Tech
8(R:4)/63.05 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

4(K)/42.34 (RKD)/--.~ Elim-Ref
12(RKR)/--.

(WD)/--.—- WD

4(K)/39.54 16(KRKK)/59.44 HC

11(R:7)/66.69 20(KK:12)/71.92 HC

0/47.40 4(K)/57.67 HC

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 10:10:35

Prize

40.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

149
226

198

155
154
23
92
156

164

256
133
87

80

Rider

Butler, Eleanor Rosemary
Tomsett, Natalie
Prosser, Megan
Poole, Lauren

Rose, Ciara

Rose, Ciara
Mahaffey, Alice

Little, Fiona
Browning, Phillip
Chamberlain, Hayley
Mitchell, Jenny
Bowes Hall, Millie
Jenkins, Crystal
Lincoln, Sofia

Husband, Charlie

Keysoe - 02 August 2020

10 Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 11:00:05

Horse Results Prize
PRIMITIVE ICE 0/47.98 0/39.24 40.00
WENDY WOO 0/45.92 0/41.54 25.00
BILLY OPAQUE 0/40.47 0/42.69 20.00
SUNNY DIAMOND 0/48.08 0/44.23
PALLAS BLACKE MAGIC 0/45.81 0/50.58
HARLEY QUEEN 0/39.88 4(D)/41.43
UP TO TEMPO 0/46.07 4(K)/43.27
KINGS OF LEON 0/41.21 4(K)/45.04
ELMONDO TOO 4(K)/45.52 0/46.36
CAMARO B 4(K)/45.14 0/55.26
DHUMA VARNA 4(K)/44.07 4(K)/48.83
LEGACYSCHILD 4(K)/39.76 4(K)/53.55
RODRIGO I 16(R:12)/71.76 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
GUNS BLAZING (WD)/--.-- WD
SUGAR AND SPICE IlI 8(KK)/40.89 4(D)/59.03 HC

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 11:00:05

PI

10

"

12



Entry

214
157
m
93
200
251
138
198
213
151
242
258
212
250
211
156
244
130
135
84
89
88
256
81
134
249
233
137
150

22

11 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

Rider

Barber, Summer
Moore, Charlotte Julie
Taylor-jones, Georgia
Hamilton, Corey
Darwin, Claire
Mckinlay, Daisy
Clark, Benjamin
Prosser, Megan
Barber, Georgia
Platten, Hollie

Clark, Benjamin

Bav, Sarah

Barber, Laura
Mckinlay, Daisy
Barber, Davina
Browning, Phillip
Swales, Harry
Lindsay, Lucie
Mundy, Lacey Marie
Block, Annabelle
Smith, Alisha

Catton, Grace
Bowes Hall, Millie
Mayhew, Larissa
Campbell Hill, Emma
Mckinlay, Daisy
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Munro, Louise

King, Samantha

Thompson, Luke

Keysoe - 02 August 2020

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 12:21:55

Horse

BARBER WILD WALLY

STONEHAVENS METRO

LUXURY B

BALLEALY SCARLET

PICO VAN DE HELLE

PICOBELLO ODEVELD

NOBLE T

BILLY OPAQUE

BARBERS STAN THE MAN

TEMPLE DEMPSEY

KALAN PB

ADONSKIE BLUE

BARBERS CHEEKY CHACCO

KUALA LUMPUR

BARBERS TANGO

ELMONDO TOO

BARAHONA GALAKROND

AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R

PETERS BOY IlI

JUST FINE

PRIMITIVE PRIDE Il

EMPIRE KHAN

LEGACYSCHILD

ARCHERS ARROW

HOT ROCKS

KING KONG BH

CAPRI 16

BALOU BLUE DIAMOND

ZODIAC

FORBAN DU RESLE

Results

0/46.49 0/44.15
0/39.49 0/44.43

0/43.69 0/44.84

0/46.08 0/46.68

0/47.97 0/48.52

0/48.41 0/50.90

0/49.56 0/53.99

0/41.33 4(K)/39.90
0/45.23 4(K)/45.23
4(K)/44.99 0/46.97
0/47.88 4(K)/48.89
0/39.15 4(K)/50.29
4(K)/48.25 0/51.96
0/47.35 4(K)/53.10
0/46.27 4(K)/54.36
0/46.63 4(K)/54.57
0/45.21 8(KK)/52.37
4(K)/47.83 4(K)/53.15
4(K)/49.90 4(K)/54.18
4(K)/53.08 4(K)/55.91
4(K)/44.74 8(KK)/42.31
8(KK)/40.33 4(K)/50.25
0/45.76 12(KKK)/53.94
4(K)/45.19 12(KKK)/52.19
30(RKK:18)/77.36 30(KKKK:14)/73.66

0/50.62 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(WD)/--.-- WD
(WD)/--.-- WD
(WD)/--.- WD

0/48.46 4(K)/53.72 Tkt

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 12:21:55

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



Entry

140

259
188
131
170
255
36

76

132

203
215
44
23
141
154
83
133
92
21

197

Rider

Poole, Lauren
Clark, Jasmin
Poole, Lauren
Capp, Maia Molly Alice
Dyer, Ruth
Lindsay, Lucie
Rose, Madison
Martin, Jacob
Barrett, Lotti
Trant, Tania Greta
Wadmore, Alana
Mitchell, Jenny
Parrish, Liam George
Attwood, Kelly
Stockdale, Joseph
Mahaffey, Alice
Stanley, Philippa
Rose, Ciara
Block, Annabelle
Jenkins, Crystal
Little, Fiona
Thompson, Luke

Stacey, Philippa

Keysoe - 02 August 2020

12 Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 13:22:56

Horse

DOUBLE D llI

HOODSHILL FIRST LOOK

JUSTALBERT Il

LITTLE MISS ELLY

SIMONCELLI

PIPPAACORD

PALLAS BLACKE MAGIC

JAMES IV

CAEN DU ROUET

KIMGARWYN BRAMBLE BOO

FIRSTCLASS VI

DRUMURY LUIDAM

MILLYS FLING

CILLIANS LUX

VEDET DK Z

UP TO TEMPO

SPLASH IlI

HARLEY QUEEN

MISS JEMIMA

RODRIGO I

KINGS OF LEON

WISBEACH BILLY G

MAGGIE MAY IV

Results

0/41.40 0/37.36
0/46.42 0/38.25
0/46.63 0/38.45
0/47.27 0/38.68
0/48.09 0/43.49
0/42.14 0/43.55
0/43.12 0/43.74
0/46.96 0/44.61
0/42.13 0/45.34
0/48.34 0/46.68
0/50.41 0/50.65
0/47.47 0/52.56
4(K)/45.55 0/44.92
0/38.41 4(R)/49.95
4(K)/49.04 0/52.52
0/46.91 8(KC)/57.39
12(R:8)/67.95 0/49.78
0/43.20 15(RK:7)/66.10
12(KKK)/43.64 4(K)/52.56
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
(WD)/--.- WD
(WD)/--.— WD

0/44.68 0/51.76 Tkt

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 13:22:56

Prize

50.00

35.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Keysoe - 02 August 2020

(13a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (13b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 15:36:58

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
241 Clark, Benjamin ISMIRA VI N 0/48.05 0/35.31 100.00 | 1
112 Taylor-jones, Georgia TOP GUN XII N 0/42.21 0/35.37 70.00 | 2
191 Delsart, Dan EDEN DU LOGIS N 0/43.83 0/36.94 50.00 | 3
137 Clark, Benjamin JUBILEE BDA N 0/46.59 0/37.04 35.00 4
106 Daniels, Erica THE CAPTAINS JEWEL N 0/44.78 0/38.51 25.00 || 5
113 Taylor-jones, Georgia UNDUN II N 0/44.05 0/38.94 25.00 || 6
188 Dyer, Ruth SIMONCELLI N 0/48.19 0/39.31 25.00 || 7
190 Delsart, Dan PAR-DON N 0/44.84 0/45.26 8
120 Vozone, Antonio MADGESLANE SHOWMAN N 0/47.41 0/45.30 9
30 Fletcher, William DREWMAIN KARISMA N 0/44.63 0/49.87 10
242 Clark, Benjamin KALAN PB N 0/48.74 0/51.61 11
122 Hendry, Claire WHITEGATES POWER PACK N 0/41.09 4(K)/37.30 12
192 Delsart, Dan BEAUX ARTS BATILLY N 0/43.61 4(K)/42.54 13
121 Vozone, Antonio CRISTALLOS SS N 4(K)/44.95 0/43.53 14
31 Fletcher, William BALOUTERO N 0/43.70 4(K)/44.69 15
37 Stockdale, Joseph ANGELIQUE Z N 0/42.32 4(K)/46.44 16
203 Parrish, Liam George MILLYS FLING N 0/46.97 4(K)/46.84 17
83 Block, Annabelle MISS JEMIMA N 0/47.28 4(K)/50.45 18
250 Mckinlay, Daisy KUALA LUMPUR N 0/43.67 4(K)/53.38 19
208 Meadway, Hannah JARDI DU CACHE POT Z N 4(R)/55.11 4(K)/39.39 20
55 Waldock-smith, Katie JAIRONE STAR N 4(K)/45.61 4(K)/50.59 21
49 Hassan, Clare Elizabeth JESSABELLE GlI N 4(K)/47.08 4(K)/50.70 22
251 Mckinlay, Daisy PICOBELLO ODEVELD N 0/43.58 12(KKK)/48.19 23
130 Lindsay, Lucie AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R N 0/44.16 12(KKK)/48.73 24
223 Openshaw, Lucy HANDYMAN IlI N 0/41.90 14(KKC:2)/57.61 25
136 Johnston, Tara BIEMINKO N N 4(K)/45.40 12(KKK)/43.26 26
141 Stanley, Philippa SPLASH III N 8(KK)/45.49 12(KKK)/53.04 27
138 Clark, Benjamin NOBLE T N 4(K)/37.16 16(KKKK)/53.50 28
89 Smith, Alisha PRIMITIVE PRIDE II N 8(KK)/42.03 24(KKKKKK)/49.62 29
159 Ross, Lauren IRENA G 1.10M 0/42.63 0/35.74 100.00 | 1
158 Ross, Lauren DAGONDA 1.10M 0/42.69 0/36.02 70.00 | 2
246 Clark, Jasmin CONTRICHTA 1.10M 0/43.31 0/37.53 50.00 | 3
50 Hassan, Clare Elizabeth WARRIORS QUEEN II 1.10M 0/46.05 0/38.30 35.00 4
253 Coales, Ellie PRINCE LONGAR 1.10M 0/42.15 0/40.32 5
131 Lindsay, Lucie PIPPAACORD 1.10M 0/42.08 0/40.39 6
132 Wadmore, Alana FIRSTCLASS VI 1.10M 0/46.38 0/46.92 7
76 Trant, Tania Greta KIMGARWYN BRAMBLE BOO 1.10M 0/45.39 0/47.83 8
201 Green, Karl BADGER HILL RICARDO 1.10M 4(K)/43.82 0/38.66 9
168 Kate Ward EARS TWO 1.10M 0/45.32 4(K)/44.14 10



140

259

215

247

214

151

249

139

25

189

235

236

234

197

Mitchell, Jenny

Clark, Jasmin

Capp, Maia Molly Alice
Attwood, Kelly

Knight, Sarah

Barber, Summer
Platten, Hollie

Mckinlay, Daisy

Clark, Benjamin
Ravilious, Rebecca
Green, Harri
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Hewitt, Natasha
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice

Stacey, Philippa

DRUMURY LUIDAM

HOODSHILL FIRST LOOK

LITTLE MISS ELLY

CILLIANS LUX

EUROPAI

BARBER WILD WALLY

TEMPLE DEMPSEY

KING KONG BH

RIVER FIELD CORNET CHIN

PRETTY WOMAN VAN LOHEKY

cuz

HIRENCE

JORDAN GIRL Z

ZALANDER Il

MAGGIE MAY IV

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 15:36:58

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

0/46.77 4(K)/48.72
0/44.08 7(R:3)/58.97

0/44.55 8(KK)/38.56
8(KR)/57.45 0/46.27

0/35.74 25(R:21)/76.75
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

4(K)/46.55 (KFR)/—-.— Elim-FR
0/45.73 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(WD)/--.- WD

(WD)/~-.~ WD

0/48.89 0/49.83 Tkt

(WD)/--.-- WD
(WD)/--.- WD
(WD)/--.~ WD

0/42.30 4(K)/46.60 Tkt

1"

12

13

14

15



Keysoe - 02 August 2020

(14a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (14b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 17:06:34

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
217 Goding, Sally COOLEY POT OF GOLD F 0/44.50 0/34.65 100.00 | 1
70 Skinner, Olivia Caroline JOBIIN F 0/42.29 0/34.72 70.00 | 2
52 Davies, Timothy INDY VI F 0/43.99 0/36.16 50.00 ' 3
10 Knight, Bethanie JULIUS 1 F 0/45.08 0/36.57 35.00 4
116 Taylor-jones, Georgia FOLDS LORD LUX F 0/44.60 0/39.89 25.00 | 5
31 Fletcher, William BALOUTERO F 0/43.51 0/40.14 25.00 | 6
16 Roskilly, Jessica Louise MILLFIELD KARMEL F 0/47.79 0/41.08 7
238 Clark, Benjamin NPS CAMPAGNE Z F 0/46.95 0/42.19 8
26 Ravilious, Rebecca BILLY DA VINCI F 0/41.62 0/42.81 9
218 Goding, Sally SPRING WILLOW F 0/42.60 0/45.73 10
69 Skinner, Olivia Caroline HAROV | F 0/46.56 0/48.25 1
9 Knight, Bethanie OBJECT OF MY AFFECTION F 0/46.79 1(1)/52.34 12
167 Ward, Kate MAGANO VAN DE PERTJESHOEVE F 0/45.03 4(K)/41.41 13
160 Ross, Lauren IRENA G F 4(K)/40.48 0/41.81 14
225 Goding, Sally DAMGAARDS CREATION F 0/47.50 4(K)/48.53 15
252 Mckinlay, Daisy DARJEELING DESIR F 0/46.05 4(K)/48.86 16
219 Dorgan, Mark HARTHAGENA Z F 0/38.23 4(K)/50.83 17
193 Delsart, Dan CALCOURT PATRIANO F 0/46.34 8(KK)/40.34 18
166 Ward, Kate CARDEN MOON BEAM F 0/46.26 8(KK)/42.85 19
139 Clark, Benjamin RIVER FIELD CORNET CHIN F 0/47.24 8(KK)/48.76 20
191 Wearing, Victoria EDEN DU LOGIS F 0/42.05 12(KKK)/44.83 21
55 Waldock-smith, Katie JAIRONE STAR F 4(K)/47.05 8(KK)/50.37 22
136 Johnston, Tara BIEMINKO N F 12(KKK)/43.84 8(KK)/48.31 23
165 Ward, Kate CLOUDS ED F 8(KK)/45.28 12(KK:4)/55.64 24
192 Delsart, Dan BEAUX ARTS BATILLY F 8(KK)/45.23 23(KKC:11)/62.22 25
239 Clark, Benjamin DOUBLEM CARTER ROUGE 1.20M 0/50.05 0/46.47 100.00 | 1
185 Skinner, Olivia Caroline CHARMING FELLOW Z 1.20M 0/44.41 0/50.49 70.00 | 2
246 Clark, Jasmin CONTRICHTA 1.20M 8(KK)/45.42 0/50.48 3
245 Baker, Abby CALISTAIII 1.20M 4(K)/43.16 14(R:10)/61.74 4
208 Meadway, Hannah JARDI DU CACHE POT Z F (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -
216 Izmestieva, Sasha EASY CHOICE F (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
50 Hassan, Clare Elizabeth WARRIORS QUEEN II F (WD)/--.-- WD -
253 Coales, Ellie PRINCE LONGAR 1.20M 11(RK:3)/56.81 4(R)/--.-- -
234 Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice ZALANDER Il 1.20M (WD)/--.-- WD -
236 Hewitt, Natasha JORDAN GIRL Z 1.20M (WD)/--.-- WD -
235 Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice HIRENCE 1.20M (WD)/--.-- WD -

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 17:06:34



Entry

237

51

53
54
118
238
39
124
69
32
56
220
239
252
142
17

254

Rider

Clark, Benjamin
Davies, Timothy
Knight, Bethanie
Davies, Timothy
Davies, Timothy
Vozone, Antonio

Clark, Benjamin
Stockdale, Joseph
Ward, Nikki

Skinner, Olivia Caroline
Fletcher, William
Waldock-smith, Katie
Goding, Sally

Clark, Benjamin
Mckinlay, Daisy
Symons, Jocasta [Josie]
Vozone, Antonio

Clark, Benjamin

Knight, Bethanie

Keysoe - 02 August 2020

15 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 18:28:10

Horse

DOUBLEM CHACCO LOVER

HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF

TOPMODEL VAN OVERIS Z

NIELSON

LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN

WIND IN THE WILLOWS I

NPS CAMPAGNE Z

TORNADO DE MONTS

PL SKYLINE

HAROV |

FUNTIME CILLA

CREEVAGH TOMPICO

NITENDO VAN DE IJSE

DOUBLEM CARTER ROUGE

DARJEELING DESIR

COUREGE DU GIBET

JORDAN W

CAPONE 32

NANADU VD HEFFINCK

Results

0/47.96 0/39.93
0/46.11 0/40.96
0/47.62 0/41.94
0/45.26 0/42.25
0/47.29 0/42.38
0/46.50 0/44.08
0/49.32 0/48.02
0/45.82 0/48.99
0/43.10 0/49.90
0/46.92 0/50.82
0/48.48 0/54.69
0/43.07 4(K)/45.66
4(K)/45.06 0/51.28
4(K)/47.07 0/56.92
4(K)/47.10 4(K)/56.50
9(D:5)/56.51 0/54.88
4(K)/49.58 6(K:2)/58.98
4(K)/46.77 8(KK)/56.13

(WD)/--.-- WD

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 02/08/2020 18:28:10

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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